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Cechy produktu

Stan

Producent

Model

Gwarancja

Kod producenta

Typ pamieci

Liczba modutéw
Pojemnos¢ catkowita
Taktowanie szyny pamieci (MHz)
EAN

SKU

Shoplet.pl

PAMIEC RAM DO SERWERA KINGSTON
KTD-PE426E 16GB DDR4 ECC

link do produktu:

https://shoplet.pl/pamieci-ram-do-serwera/22743-pamiec-ram-do-serwera-kingston-ktd-pe426e-

16gb-ddr4-ecc.html
Cena: 333,51 Zt brutto

Nr referencyjny: KTD-PE426E/16G

Nowy

Integral
KTD-PE426E/16G
60 miesiecy
KTD-PE426E/16G
DDR4

1

16 GB

2666
0740617291940
KTD-PE426E/16G
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